
Subject 
Bengali Medium Urdu Medium 

Total 
General 

2 

25 

18 

12 

17 

3 

6 

1 

1 

23 

18 

2 

10 

19 

4 

7 

11 

4 

17 

2 

18 

1 

2 

2 

1 

Female General Female 

Anthropology (PG) 

Arabic MA (PG) 

Bengali (PG) 

Biological Science (PG) 

Chemistry (PG) 

Computer Application (PG) 

Computer Science (PG) 

Cost and Taxation (PG) 

Economics (PG) 

Education (PG) 

English (PG) 

Environmental Studies (PG) 

Geography (PG) 

History (PG) 

Home Mgt. & Home Science (PG) 

Islamic History (PG) 

Mathematics (PG) 

Nutrition (PG) 

Philosophy (PG) 

Physics (PG) 

Political Science (PG) 

Psychology (PG) 

Sanskrit (PG) 

Sociology (PG) 

Statistics (PG) 

Urdu (PG) 

TOTAL 

2 1 

 
3 

1 

1 

 

 

1 

2 

4 

 
2 

4 

 

 

1 

1 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

28 

18 

15 

18 

4 

6 

1 

2 

25 

22 

2 

12 

23 

4 

7 

12 

4 

19 

6 

24 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

262 

Subject 
Bengali Medium Urdu Medium Total 

General 

78 

53 

88 

139 

97 

38 

52 

98 

108 

Female 

3 

3 

2 

6 

5 

2 

2 

6 

3 

General Female 

3 Advance Arabic (Theology/Islam Parichay) 

Arabic MM 

Bengali 

Life  Science 

English 

Geography 

History 

Mathematics 

Physical Science 

Urdu 

TOTAL 

1 
 1 

3 

 
3 

1 

5 

2 

5 

2 

1 

 

84 

57 

91 

148 

102 

43 

56 

111 

114 

5 

811 

Subject 
Bengali Medium Urdu Medium Total 

General Female 

237 34 

297 36 

General 

3 

2 

Female 

Advance Arabic (Theology/Islam Parichay) 

Arabic 

TOTAL 

274 

335 

609 

Subject 
Bengali Medium Urdu Medium Total 

General Female 

45 Arabic UG 

General Female 

2 

TOTAL 

47 

47 

THE WEST BENGAL MADRASAH SERVICE COMMISSION 
Bikash Bhavan (2nd floor), East Block, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091 

 
 

Tentative Vacancy for 7th SLST (AT) 2023 (Subject) Post Graduate Posts 
 

 
Tentative Vacancy for 7th SLST (AT) 2023 (Subject) Graduate Posts 

 

 

Tentative Vacancy for 7th SLST (AT) 2023 (TET) Graduate Posts 
 

 

Tentative Vacancy for 7th SLST (AT) 2023 (TET) Under Graduate Posts 
 

 

VACANCIES ARE TENTATIVE AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

1 


