

# THE WEST BENGAL MADRASAH SERVICE COMMISSION

Bikash Bhavan (2nd floor), East Block, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091

Subject	Bengali	Bengali Medium		Urdu Medium	
	General	Female	General	Female	Total
Anthropology (PG)	2				2
Arabic MA (PG)	25	2	1		28
Bengali (PG)	18				18
Biological Science (PG)	12		3		15
Chemistry (PG)	17		1		18
Computer Application (PG)	3		1		4
Computer Science (PG)	6				6
Cost and Taxation (PG)	1				1
Economics (PG)	1		1		2
Education (PG)	23		2		25
English (PG)	18		4		22
Environmental Studies (PG)	2				2
Geography (PG)	10		2		12
History (PG)	19		4		23
Home Mgt. & Home Science (PG)	4				4
Islamic History (PG)	7				7
Mathematics (PG)	11		1		12
Nutrition (PG)	4				4
Philosophy (PG)	17		2		19
Physics (PG)	2	1	3		6
Political Science (PG)	18	3	3		24
Psychology (PG)	1				1
Sanskrit (PG)	2				2
Sociology (PG)	2				2
Statistics (PG)	1				1
Urdu (PG)			2		2
TOTAL					262

## Tentative Vacancy for 7th SLST (AT) 2023 (Subject) Post Graduate Posts

#### Tentative Vacancy for 7th SLST (AT) 2023 (Subject) Graduate Posts

Subject	Bengali	Bengali Medium		Urdu Medium	
	General	Female	General	Female	
Advance Arabic (Theology/Islam Parichay)	78	3	3		84
Arabic MM	53	3		1	57
Bengali	88	2	1		91
Life Science	139	6	3		148
English	97	5			102
Geography	38	2	3		43
History	52	2	1	1	56
Mathematics	98	6	5	2	111
Physical Science	108	3	2	1	114
Urdu			5		5
TOTAL					811
	•	•			

### Tentative Vacancy for 7th SLST (AT) 2023 (TET) Graduate Posts

Subject	Bengali Medium		Urdu Medium		Total
	General	Female	General	Female	
Advance Arabic (Theology/Islam Parichay)	237	34	3		274
Arabic	297	36	2		335
TOTAL					609

#### Tentative Vacancy for 7th SLST (AT) 2023 (TET) Under Graduate Posts

Subject	Bengali Medium		Urdu Medium		Total
Subject	General	Female	General	Female	
Arabic UG	45		2		47
TOTAL					47